ABB general machinery drives
ACS350 IP66, 0.37 to 7.5 kW / 0.5 to 10 hp
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES
High protection class drive

■
■
X within the type code stands for E or U.
E   = EMC filter connected. U = EMC filter disconnected.
B063  = IP66 enclosure
H  = Height
W   = Width
D   = Depth
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
SCR
AI1
GND
+10 V
AI2
GND
AO
GND
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
+24 V
GND
DCOM
DI1
DI2
DI3
DI4
DI5
17
18
19
20
21
22
ROCOM
RONC
RONO
DOSRC
DOOUT
DOGND
DIP switch
analog inputs
0-10 V
0-10 VN
O
N
OAI1:
AI2:
DI configuration PNP
connected (source) with
external power supply
R<10 kΩ
const.
speed 1
fwd/
rev
start/
stop
+ 24 V
0 V
max. 30 V DC

ABB general machinery drives (3AFE68596106).
Ratings
Type code
Frame
size
IP66/NEMA 4X
PN
kW
PN
hp
I2N
A
H
mm
W
mm
D
mm
Weight
kg
3-phase supply voltage 200 - 240 V units
0.37 0.5 2.4 ACS350-03X-02A4-2 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
0.55 0.75 3.5 ACS350-03X-03A5-2 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
0.75 1 4.7 ACS350-03X-04A7-2 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
1.1 1.5 6.7 ACS350-03X-06A7-2 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
1.5 2 7.5 ACS350-03X-07A5-2 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
2.2 3 9.8 ACS350-03X-09A8-2 + B063 R3 436 246 277 13
3 4 13.3 ACS350-03X-13A3-2 + B063 R3 436 246 277 13
4 5 17.6 ACS350-03X-17A6-2 + B063 R3 436 246 277 13
3-phase supply voltage 380 - 480 V units
0.37 0.5 1.2 ACS350-03X-01A2-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
0.55 0.75 1.9 ACS350-03X-01A9-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
0.75 1 2.4 ACS350-03X-02A4-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
1.1 1.5 3.3 ACS350-03X-03A3-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
1.5 2 4.1 ACS350-03X-04A1-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
2.2 3 5.6 ACS350-03X-05A6-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
3 4 7.3 ACS350-03X-07A3-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
4 5 8.8 ACS350-03X-08A8-4 + B063 R1 305 195 281 7.7
5.5 7.5 12.5 ACS350-03X-12A5-4 + B063 R3 436 246 277 13
7.5 10 15.6 ACS350-03X-15A6-4 + B063 R3 436 246 277 13
Motor connection
Voltage 3-phase, from 0 to USUPPLY
Frequency 0 to 500 Hz
Overload capacity
(at a max. ambient temperature
of 40 °C)
 1.5 x I2N  for 1 minute
 every 10 minutes
 At start 1.8 x I2N  for 2 s
Switching frequency
Default
Selectable
4 kHz
4 to 16 kHz with 4 kHz steps
Speed control
Static accuracy